2016 Texas Rose Breed Show
P.0.Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary

(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 332

2 334
3 360
4 330
5 342
6 316

333

364

366
1 363
2 342
3 332
4 330
5 361
1 303
2 315
3 309
4 307
1 364

332
3 301
4 328
5 353
6 334

361

365
1 364
2 332

303

315

Horse

Rollingwoods California
Cookie

Rollingwoods Hey Jack!
Bailef's Time Two Shine
Ser Mio Rose Delight

Rollingwoods Double Stuff

RosMel's Leap of Faith

Blue Heron's Stephen Foster

Rollingwoods Eye Spy
Madyn Sea Dragon

Ranlan Tiger Bay

Rollingwoods Double Stuff

Rollingwoods California
Cookie

Ser Mio Rose Delight
Bring Me Faith

Smoke Tree (J) Paris N
February

You Don't Say
Say Your Prayers
HM FairyTale

Rollingwoods Eye Spy

Rollingwoods California
Cookie

Cuesta Hialeah

Rollingwoods Talking
Smack

Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme
Rollingwoods Hey Jack!
Bring Me Faith

The Cool Kid

Rollingwoods Eye Spy
Rollingwoods California
Cookie

Smoke Tree (J) Paris N
February

You Don't Say

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

501 WPCSA Junior Welsh Handler - (A,B,C,D,Half/Partbred) - 12 & Under

unknown

Alex Clark

Skylar Millhouser

Mason Davis

Emily Waller

Bailey Robinson

Charlotte Mangum, Charlotte
Grace Morgan

Lauren Smith

Ruth Wilburn DVM

Turner Davis
Skylar Millhouser
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Waller Farms

Ann B. Wagenseller

Claudia Mangum
Alice Litteken
Pam Johnson

502WPCSA Junior Welsh Handler - (A,B,C,D,Half/Partbred) - 13 - 17

Alexandra Johnson
Madison Waller
Anna Hutchinson

Mary Frances Mangum
Grace Cox

Alexandra Johnson
Waller Farms
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Kimberly Brunson

503WPCSA Half-Welsh/Partbred 2 and Under Any Sex

Suzan Stevens

Mary Elizabeth Smith
Kate McGauly
Ashley Maxwell

Suzan Stevens

Casey Hyde
Ashley Maxwell
Ashley Maxwell

504 WPCSA Half-Welsh/Partbred 3 & Over Any Sex

Grace Morgan
Sally Ross Davis

Suzan Stevens
Turner Davis

Jordyn Kay Baxter
Alex Clark
Grace Cox
Alexandra Johnson

505WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Half-Welsh/Partbred

Grace Morgan
Sally Ross Davis

Suzan Stevens

Mary Elizabeth Smith

Alice Litteken
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Suzan Stevens
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Janice Early
Turner Davis
Kimberly Brunson
Kaydrence Cothran

Alice Litteken
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Suzan Stevens

Casey Hyde
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2016 Texas Rose Breed Show
P.0.Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary

(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 366
2 335

1 305
2 338
3 333

1 363

1 366
2 305
338

1 346

1 345

1 340
330

1 340
330
345
346

1 344
2 359
3 339

Horse

Madyn Sea Dragon
Madyn Starman

Evans Liberty
Windstar Flash

Blue Heron's Stephen Foster

Ranlan Tiger Bay

Madyn Sea Dragon
Evans Liberty
Windstar Flash

Patefur La De Da

Patefur Chocolate Chip

Heavenly Kealakekua
Ser Mio Rose Delight

Heavenly Kealakekua
Ser Mio Rose Delight
Patefur Chocolate Chip
Patefur La De Da

Patefur C N Gold
Caddo Candy Crush
Windstar Blue Eclipse

Class Description

Shown By Owner
506 WPCSA Section A Gelding Any Age

Pam Johnson
Connie Moore

Lauren Smith
Joanna Wilburn

507 WPCSA Section B Gelding - Any Age

Peggy Ross
Pat Kultgen
Charlotte Mangum, Charlotte

Peggy Ross
Pat Kultgen
Claudia Mangum

508 WPCSA Section C/D Gelding Any Age

Alexandra Johnson Alexandra Johnson

509WPCSA Supreme Champion and Reserve Gelding

Pam Johnson
Peggy Ross
Pat Kultgen

Lauren Smith
Peggy Ross
Pat Kultgen

510WPCSA Section A 2 and Under Filly

Patty Sandefur Patty Sandefur

511WPCSA Section A 2 and Under Colt

Patty Sandefur Patty Sandefur

512WPCSA Section A 3 and Over Mare

Shari Beecher
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Shari Beecher
Mason Davis

513WPCSA Section A 3 and Over Stallion
No Entries

514WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Section A

Shari Beecher Shari Beecher

Mason Davis Ruth Wilburn DVM
Patty Sandefur Patty Sandefur
Patty Sandefur Patty Sandefur

515WPCSA Section B 2 and Under Filly

Patty Sandefur Patty Sandefur
Suzan Stevens Mary Martin
Pat Kultgen Pat Kultgen
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2016 Texas Rose Breed Show
P.0.Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary

(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 302
2 306
3 312

1 329
2 354
3 352
4 316
5 356
1 351
2 331
3 308
1 329
2 354

306

359
1 336
1 337
1 304
1 304

337
336

Horse

Caddo Storm Trooper
Clanfair Masterpiece
Clanfair Classic Chrome

Rollingwoods All Mine
Lazy J Star Witness
Lazy J Starry Night
RosMel's Leap of Faith
Excel's Irish Blessing

Gayfields Speedy Getaway

Smoke Tree Poetry In
Motion

Gayfields Say What!?!

Rollingwoods All Mine
Lazy J Star Witness
Clanfair Masterpiece
Caddo Candy Crush

Foothill's What's Up
Buttercup

Lascaux Jackie O

Dandardel Helios

Dandardel Helios
Lascaux Jackie O

Foothill's What's Up
Buttercup

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

516 WPCSA Section B 2 and Under Colt

Suzan Stevens
Peggy Ross
Ashley Maxwell

517WPCSA Sec B 3 and Over Mare

Joanna Wilburn
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Bailey Robinson
Alaina Wright

Suzan Stevens
Peggy Ross
Donata Lins

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Janice Early

Janice Early

Ann B. Wagenseller
Lynn Fitzgerald

518 WPCSA Section B 3 and Over Stallion

Cassandra Kimball
Joanna Wilburn

Ashley Maxwell

Cameron Vanbuskirk
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Ashley Maxwell

519WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Section B

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Peggy Ross

Suzan Stevens

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Janice Early

Peggy Ross

Mary Martin

520WPCSA Section C/D 2 and Under Filly

Joanna Wilburn

Tracy Dopko

521 WPCSA Section C/D 2 and Under Colt

No Entries

522 WPCSA Section C/D 3 and Over Mare

Joanna Wilburn

Martha Stover

523WPCSA Section C/D 3 and Over Stallion

Marissa Gomez

Phillip D. Orear

524WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Section C/D

Marissa Gomez
Joanna Wilburn
Joanna Wilburn

Phillip D. Orear
Martha Stover
Tracy Dopko
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2016 Texas Rose Breed Show
P.0.Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary

(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place

B~ w N N

W N

Nbr

329
340
304
330
336

337

330
366
383

354

354

382
383
342
365

365
382
383
342

365
382
383
342

Horse

Rollingwoods All Mine
Heavenly Kealakekua
Dandardel Helios

Ser Mio Rose Delight

Foothill's What's Up
Buttercup

Lascaux Jackie O

Ser Mio Rose Delight
Madyn Sea Dragon
Dandardel Ladies Man

Lazy J Star Witness

Lazy J Star Witness

Rosecreeks Spring Gaiety

Dandardel Ladies Man

Rollingwoods Double Stuff

The Cool Kid

The Cool Kid

Rosecreeks Spring Gaiety

Dandardel Ladies Man

Rollingwoods Double Stuff

The Cool Kid

Rosecreeks Spring Gaiety

Dandardel Ladies Man

Rollingwoods Double Stuff ~ Emily Waller

Class Description

Shown By Owner

525WPCSA Supreme Champion and Reserve

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Shari Beecher

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Shari Beecher

Marissa Gomez Phillip D. Orear
Mason Davis Ruth Wilburn DVM
Joanna Wilburn Tracy Dopko
Joanna Wilburn Martha Stover

527WPCSA Leading Rein (A,B,C,D,1/2,Part) - (12.2 Hands and Under) - Junior (4 - 8)

Mason Davis Ruth Wilburn DVM
Lucy Harlow Pam Johnson
Lila Chapman Kimberly Johnson

528WPCSA Leadline Walk - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (7 and Under)

Evanne Early Janice Early

529WPCSA Leadline Walk-Trot - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (7 and Under)

No Entries

530WPCSA Leadline Walk-Trot Poles - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (7 and Under)

Evanne Early Janice Early

531WPCSA Walk - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (11 and Under)

Lucy Harlow Alice Litteken
Lila Chapman Kimberly Johnson
Emily Waller Waller Farms

Kaydrence Cothran Kaydrence Cothran

532WPCSA Walk-Trot - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (11 and Under)

Kaydrence Cothran Kaydrence Cothran

Lucy Harlow Alice Litteken
Lila Chapman Kimberly Johnson
Emily Waller Waller Farms

533WPCSA Walk-Trot Poles - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (11 and Under)

Kaydrence Cothran
Lucy Harlow
Lila Chapman

Kaydrence Cothran
Alice Litteken
Kimberly Johnson
Waller Farms
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2016 Texas Rose Breed Show
P.0.Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 330 Ser Mio Rose Delight
383 Dandardel Ladies Man

3 382 Rosecreeks Spring Gaiety

1 383 Dandardel Ladies Man

1 332 Rollingwoods California

Cookie

2 381 NR Golden Graham

3 360 Bailef's Time Two Shine

4 334 Rollingwoods Hey Jack!

5 364 Rollingwoods Eye Spy

6 330 Ser Mio Rose Delight

366 Madyn Sea Dragon

364 Rollingwoods Eye Spy
330 Ser Mio Rose Delight
334 Rollingwoods Hey Jack!
381 NR Golden Graham

360 Bailef's Time Two Shine
366 Madyn Sea Dragon

g b~ W

334 Rollingwoods Hey Jack!
360 Bailef's Time Two Shine
381 NR Golden Graham

364 Rollingwoods Eye Spy
330 Ser Mio Rose Delight
366 Madyn Sea Dragon

D OB WN

381 NR Golden Graham

364 Rollingwoods Eye Spy
360 Bailef's Time Two Shine
366 Madyn Sea Dragon

330 Ser Mio Rose Delight

332 Rollingwoods California
Cookie

334 Rollingwoods Hey Jack!

a b w0

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

534WPCSA Child's First Pony - (A,B,C,D,1/2,Part) - (12.2 Hands & Under) - (Junior 4-

10)

Mason Davis
Lila Chapman
Lucy Harlow

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Kimberly Johnson
Alice Litteken

5350pen Pet Pony Obstacle - Junior 8 & Under

Lila Chapman

Kimberly Johnson

536 Open Short Stirrup Warm-Up O/F (Fences 18") - Junior/Adult

Mason Davis

Hattie Vanbuskirk
Skylar Millhouser
Alex Clark

Grace Morgan
Mason Davis
Lauren Smith

Ruth Wilburn DVM

Cameron Vanbuskirk
Skylar Millhouser
Turner Davis

Alice Litteken

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Pam Johnson

537WPCSA Short Stirrup Equitation O/F - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (12 and Under)

Grace Morgan
Mason Davis
Alex Clark

Hattie VVanbuskirk
Skylar Millhouser
Lauren Smith

Alice Litteken

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Turner Davis
Cameron Vanbuskirk
Skylar Millhouser
Pam Johnson

538 WPCSA Short Stirrup Equitation Under Saddle - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (12

and Under)

Alex Clark

Skylar Millhouser
Hattie Vanbuskirk
Grace Morgan
Mason Davis
Lauren Smith

Turner Davis

Skylar Millhouser
Cameron Vanbuskirk
Alice Litteken

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Pam Johnson

539WPCSA Short Stirrup Hunter O/F - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (12 and Under)

Hattie Vanbuskirk
Grace Morgan
Skylar Millhouser
Lauren Smith
Mason Davis
Mason Davis

Alex Clark

Cameron Vanbuskirk
Alice Litteken
Skylar Millhouser
Pam Johnson

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Turner Davis
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2016 Texas Rose Breed Show
P.0.Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary

(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr

[y

360
332

N

381
366
364
330
334

[o2 BN &) NN - V)

334
381
360
364
330
332

o O WN e

366

1 381
2 360
364

365
353
356
363
316
328

a b 0N B

375

Horse

Bailef's Time Two Shine

Rollingwoods California
Cookie

NR Golden Graham
Madyn Sea Dragon
Rollingwoods Eye Spy
Ser Mio Rose Delight
Rollingwoods Hey Jack!

Rollingwoods Hey Jack!
NR Golden Graham
Bailef's Time Two Shine
Rollingwoods Eye Spy
Ser Mio Rose Delight

Rollingwoods California
Cookie

Madyn Sea Dragon

NR Golden Graham
Bailef's Time Two Shine
Rollingwoods Eye Spy

The Cool Kid

Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme
Excel's Irish Blessing
Ranlan Tiger Bay
RosMel's Leap of Faith

Rollingwoods Talking
Smack

Pajons Royal Mischief

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

540$50 WPCSA Short Stirrup Hunter Stake O/F - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (12 and

Under)

Skylar Millhouser
Mason Davis

Hattie Vanbuskirk
Lauren Smith
Grace Morgan
Mason Davis
Alex Clark

Skylar Millhouser
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Cameron Vanbuskirk

Pam Johnson

Alice Litteken

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Turner Davis

541WPCSA Short Stirrup Hunter Under Saddle - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (12 and

Under)

Alex Clark

Hattie Vanbuskirk
Skylar Millhouser
Grace Morgan
Mason Davis
Mason Davis

Lauren Smith

Turner Davis

Cameron Vanbuskirk

Skylar Millhouser
Alice Litteken

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Pam Johnson

541CWPCSA Short Stirrup Champion and Reserve

H

Hattie Vanbuskirk
Skylar Millhouser
Grace Morgan

5420pen Low Warm-Up O/F (Fences 18" or 2') - Junior/Adult

Alexandra Johnson
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Alaina Wright
Alexandra Johnson
Bailey Robinson

Mary Frances Mangum

Lane Johnson

Cameron Vanbuskirk

Skylar Millhouser
Alice Litteken

Kaydrence Cothran
Janice Early

Lynn Fitzgerald
Alexandra Johnson
Ann B. Wagenseller
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Kimberly Johnson
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2016 Texas Rose Breed Show
P.0.Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place

A W N

o o1

o O W

N -

o O W

A N e

Nbr

365
375
353
328

356
361
316
371

365
361
353
316
356
375
328

371

375
328

316
361
365
356
353
371

365
375
353

355
333
363
423

Horse

The Cool Kid
Pajons Royal Mischief
Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme

Rollingwoods Talking
Smack

Excel's Irish Blessing
Bring Me Faith
RosMel's Leap of Faith
Gray Overture

The Cool Kid

Bring Me Faith

Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme
RosMel's Leap of Faith
Excel's Irish Blessing
Pajons Royal Mischief

Rollingwoods Talking
Smack

Gray Overture

Pajons Royal Mischief

Rollingwoods Talking
Smack

RosMel's Leap of Faith
Bring Me Faith

The Cool Kid

Excel's Irish Blessing
Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme
Gray Overture

The Cool Kid
Pajons Royal Mischief
Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme

Lazy J Bailefs Shadow

Blue Heron's Stephen Foster

Ranlan Tiger Bay
Pixie Balladeer

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

543WPCSA Low Hunter 18" or 2' O/F - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior/Adult

Alexandra Johnson
Lane Johnson

Jordyn Kay Baxter
Mary Frances Mangum

Alaina Wright
Grace Cox

Bailey Robinson
Kimberly Brunson

Kaydrence Cothran
Kimberly Johnson
Janice Early

Ruth Wilburn DVM

Lynn Fitzgerald
Kimberly Brunson
Ann B. Wagenseller
Kimberly Brunson

544$50 WPCSA Low Hunter 18" or 2" Stake O/F - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior/Adult

Alexandra Johnson
Grace Cox

Jordyn Kay Baxter
Bailey Robinson
Alaina Wright

Lane Johnson

Mary Frances Mangum

Kimberly Brunson

Kaydrence Cothran
Kimberly Brunson
Janice Early

Ann B. Wagenseller
Lynn Fitzgerald
Kimberly Johnson
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Kimberly Brunson

545WPCSA Low Hunter 18" or 2" Under Saddle - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior/Adult

Lane Johnson
Mary Frances Mangum

Bailey Robinson
Grace Cox
Alexandra Johnson
Alaina Wright
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Kimberly Brunson

Kimberly Johnson
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Ann B. Wagenseller
Kimberly Brunson
Kaydrence Cothran
Lynn Fitzgerald
Janice Early
Kimberly Brunson

545CWPCSA Low Hunter Champion and Reserve (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior/Adult

H

Alexandra Johnson
Lane Johnson
Jordyn Kay Baxter

Kaydrence Cothran
Kimberly Johnson
Janice Early

546 WPCSA Hunt Seat Equitation O/F - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior

Alaina Wright

Charlotte Mangum, Charlotte

Alexandra Johnson
Macy Urbanosky

Alaina Wright
Claudia Mangum
Alexandra Johnson
Kimberly Brunson
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2016 Texas Rose Breed Show
P.0.Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr

363
423
375
333
355

g~ W N

347
335
351
340
384
329

o O W

340
329
384
347
351
335

o O W N

329
384
347
351
340
335

O WD

1 329
2 347
340

Horse

Ranlan Tiger Bay

Pixie Balladeer

Pajons Royal Mischief

Blue Heron's Stephen Foster
Lazy J Bailefs Shadow

Cefnfedw The Senator
Madyn Starman

Gayfields Speedy Getaway
Heavenly Kealakekua
Flying Diamond Ffanci
Rollingwoods All Mine

Heavenly Kealakekua
Rollingwoods All Mine
Flying Diamond Ffanci
Cefnfedw The Senator
Gayfields Speedy Getaway
Madyn Starman

Rollingwoods All Mine
Flying Diamond Ffanci
Cefnfedw The Senator
Gayfields Speedy Getaway
Heavenly Kealakekua
Madyn Starman

Rollingwoods All Mine
Cefnfedw The Senator
Heavenly Kealakekua

1 356 Excel's Irish Blessing

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

547WPCSA Hunt Seat Equitation Under Saddle - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior

Alexandra Johnson

Macy Urbanosky

Lane Johnson

Charlotte Mangum, Charlotte
Alaina Wright

Alexandra Johnson
Kimberly Brunson
Kimberly Johnson
Claudia Mangum
Alaina Wright

548 WPCSA Hunt Seat Equitation O/F - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Adult

No Entries

549WPCSA Hunt Seat Equitation Under Saddle - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Adult

No Entries

550WPCSA Carriage Driving Turnout - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior/Adult

Patty Sandefur
Joanna Wilburn
Cassandra Kimball
Shari Beecher
Cameron Vanbuskirk
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Patty Sandefur
Connie Moore
Cameron Vanbuskirk
Shari Beecher
Cameron Vanbuskirk
Ruth Wilburn DVM

551WPCSA Carriage Driving Working - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior/Adult

Shari Beecher

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Cameron Vanbuskirk
Patty Sandefur
Cassandra Kimball
Joanna Wilburn

Shari Beecher

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Cameron Vanbuskirk
Patty Sandefur
Cameron Vanbuskirk
Connie Moore

552WPCSA Obstacle - Timed Competition - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior/Adult

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Cameron Vanbuskirk
Patty Sandefur
Cassandra Kimball
Shari Beecher
Joanna Wilburn

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Cameron Vanbuskirk
Patty Sandefur
Cameron Vanbuskirk
Shari Beecher
Connie Moore

552CWPCSA Carriage Driving Champion and Reserve - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) -

HJunior/Adult

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Patty Sandefur
Shari Beecher

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Patty Sandefur
Shari Beecher

553 WPCSA Ridden Welsh Classic (Sec A&B) - Junior/Adult

Alaina Wright

Lynn Fitzgerald
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2016 Texas Rose Breed Show Robin Nowak - Secretary
P.0.Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942 (979) 472-0405
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
554 WPCSA Ridden Welsh Classic (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult
No Entries
555WPCSA Best Ridden Championship (Section A,B,C,D) - Junior/Adult
No Entries
556 WPCSA Trail - (A,B,C,D,Half/Partbred) - Junior
1 353 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early
2 360 Bailef's Time Two Shine Skylar Millhouser Skylar Millhouser
352 Lazy J Starry Night Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early
557WPCSA Trail - (A,B,C,D,Half/Partbred) - Adult
No Entries
603WPCSA Half-Welsh/Partbred 2 and Under Any Sex
1 315 You Don't Say Mary Elizabeth Smith Casey Hyde
303 Smoke Tree (J) Paris N Suzan Stevens Suzan Stevens
February
3 307 HM FairyTale Ashley Maxwell Ashley Maxwell
4 309 Say Your Prayers Kate McGauly Ashley Maxwell
604WPCSA Half-Welsh/Partbred 3 & Over Any Sex
1 332 Rollingwoods California Sally Ross Davis Ruth Wilburn DVM
Cookie
2 364 Rollingwoods Eye Spy Grace Morgan Alice Litteken
3 334 Rollingwoods Hey Jack! Alex Clark Turner Davis
4 328 Rollingwoods Talking Turner Davis Ruth Wilburn DVM
Smack
5 365 The Cool Kid Alexandra Johnson Kaydrence Cothran
6 301 Cuesta Hialeah Suzan Stevens Suzan Stevens
353 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early
605WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Half-Welsh/Partbred
1 332 Rollingwoods California Sally Ross Davis Ruth Wilburn DVM
Cookie
2 364 Rollingwoods Eye Spy Grace Morgan Alice Litteken
303 Smoke Tree (J) Paris N Suzan Stevens Suzan Stevens
February
315 You Don't Say Mary Elizabeth Smith Casey Hyde
606 WPCSA Section A Gelding Any Age
1 366 Madyn Sea Dragon Lauren Smith Pam Johnson

335

Madyn Starman

Joanna Wilburn Connie Moore
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2016 Texas Rose Breed Show
P.0.Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary

(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place

Nbr

333
305
338

363

366
333
305

346

345

340
330

340
330
345
346

359
344
339

306
312
302

Horse

Blue Heron's Stephen Foster

Evans Liberty
Windstar Flash

Ranlan Tiger Bay

Madyn Sea Dragon

Blue Heron's Stephen Foster

Evans Liberty

Patefur La De Da

Patefur Chocolate Chip

Heavenly Kealakekua
Ser Mio Rose Delight

Heavenly Kealakekua
Ser Mio Rose Delight
Patefur Chocolate Chip
Patefur La De Da

Caddo Candy Crush
Patefur C N Gold
Windstar Blue Eclipse

Clanfair Masterpiece
Clanfair Classic Chrome
Caddo Storm Trooper

Class Description

Shown By Owner

607 WPCSA Section B Gelding - Any Age

Charlotte Mangum, Charlotte
Peggy Ross
Pat Kultgen

Claudia Mangum
Peggy Ross
Pat Kultgen

608 WPCSA Section C/D Gelding Any Age

Alexandra Johnson Alexandra Johnson

609WPCSA Supreme Champion and Reserve Gelding

Pam Johnson
Claudia Mangum
Peggy Ross

Lauren Smith
Charlotte Mangum, Charlotte
Peggy Ross

610WPCSA Section A 2 and Under Filly

Patty Sandefur Patty Sandefur

611 WPCSA Section A 2 and Under Colt

Patty Sandefur Patty Sandefur

612WPCSA Section A 3 and Over Mare

Shari Beecher
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Shari Beecher
Mason Davis

613WPCSA Section A 3 and Over Stallion
No Entries

614WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Section A

Shari Beecher Shari Beecher

Mason Davis Ruth Wilburn DVM
Patty Sandefur Patty Sandefur
Patty Sandefur Patty Sandefur

615WPCSA Section B 2 and Under Filly

Suzan Stevens Mary Martin
Patty Sandefur Patty Sandefur
Pat Kultgen Pat Kultgen

616 WPCSA Section B 2 and Under Colt

Peggy Ross
Ashley Maxwell
Suzan Stevens

Peggy Ross
Donata Lins
Suzan Stevens
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2016 Texas Rose Breed Show
P.0.Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary

(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr

329
354
352
316
356

g~ W N

1 351
2 331
3 308
1 329

2 359
306
354

1 336

1 337

1 304

1 304
2 337
336

Horse

Rollingwoods All Mine
Lazy J Star Witness
Lazy J Starry Night
RosMel's Leap of Faith
Excel's Irish Blessing

Gayfields Speedy Getaway

Smoke Tree Poetry In
Motion

Gayfields Say What!?!

Rollingwoods All Mine
Caddo Candy Crush
Clanfair Masterpiece
Lazy J Star Witness

Foothill's What's Up
Buttercup

Lascaux Jackie O

Dandardel Helios

Dandardel Helios
Lascaux Jackie O

Foothill's What's Up
Buttercup

Class Description

Shown By

617WPCSA Sec B 3 and Over Mare

Joanna Wilburn
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Bailey Robinson
Alaina Wright

Owner

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Janice Early

Janice Early

Ann B. Wagenseller
Lynn Fitzgerald

618 WPCSA Section B 3 and Over Stallion

Cassandra Kimball
Joanna Wilburn

Ashley Maxwell

Cameron Vanbuskirk
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Ashley Maxwell

619WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Section B

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Suzan Stevens
Peggy Ross

Jordyn Kay Baxter

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Mary Martin

Peggy Ross

Janice Early

620WPCSA Section C/D 2 and Under Filly

Joanna Wilburn

Tracy Dopko

621 WPCSA Section C/D 2 and Under Colt

No Entries

622WPCSA Section C/D 3 and Over Mare

Joanna Wilburn

Martha Stover

623WPCSA Section C/D 3 and Over Stallion

Marissa Gomez

Phillip D. Orear

624WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Section C/D

Marissa Gomez
Joanna Wilburn
Joanna Wilburn

Phillip D. Orear
Martha Stover
Tracy Dopko
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2016 Texas Rose Breed Show
P.0.Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - S

ecretary

(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place

DO WN o O wWw N

o O W

w

Nbr

340
329
304
330
336

337

340
347
351
335
329
384

340
335
347
351
329
384

347
340
335
351
329
384

340
347
335

331

355
333
337

Horse

Heavenly Kealakekua
Rollingwoods All Mine
Dandardel Helios

Ser Mio Rose Delight

Foothill's What's Up
Buttercup

Lascaux Jackie O

Heavenly Kealakekua
Cefnfedw The Senator
Gayfields Speedy Getaway
Madyn Starman
Rollingwoods All Mine
Flying Diamond Ffanci

Heavenly Kealakekua
Madyn Starman

Cefnfedw The Senator
Gayfields Speedy Getaway
Rollingwoods All Mine
Flying Diamond Ffanci

Cefnfedw The Senator
Heavenly Kealakekua
Madyn Starman

Gayfields Speedy Getaway
Rollingwoods All Mine
Flying Diamond Ffanci

Heavenly Kealakekua
Cefnfedw The Senator
Madyn Starman

Smoke Tree Poetry In
Motion

Lazy J Bailefs Shadow
Blue Heron's Stephen Foster
Lascaux Jackie O

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

625WPCSA Supreme Champion and Reserve

Shari Beecher

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Marissa Gomez
Mason Davis
Joanna Wilburn

Joanna Wilburn

Shari Beecher

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Phillip D. Orear
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Tracy Dopko

Martha Stover

627 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving - Sec A/B - Junior/Adult

Shari Beecher

Patty Sandefur
Cassandra Kimball
Joanna Wilburn

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Cameron Vanbuskirk

Shari Beecher

Patty Sandefur
Cameron Vanbuskirk
Connie Moore

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Cameron Vanbuskirk

628 WPCSA Pleasure Driving Working - Sec A/B- Junior/Adult

Shari Beecher
Joanna Wilburn
Patty Sandefur
Cassandra Kimball
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Paula Vanbuskirk

Shari Beecher
Connie Moore

Patty Sandefur
Cameron Vanbuskirk
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Cameron Vanbuskirk

629$150 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving Stake - Sec A/B - Junior/Adult

Patty Sandefur
Shari Beecher
Joanna Wilburn
Cassandra Kimball
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Paula Vanbuskirk

Patty Sandefur

Shari Beecher
Connie Moore
Cameron Vanbuskirk
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Cameron Vanbuskirk

629CWPCSA Pleasure Driving Champion and Reserve (Sec A/B) - Junior/Adult

H

Shari Beecher
Patty Sandefur
Joanna Wilburn

Shari Beecher
Patty Sandefur
Connie Moore

630 Hunter Warm-Up (Fences your choice at least 2") - Junior/Adult

Mary Frances Mangum

Alaina Wright
Charlotte Mangum, Charlotte
Joanna Wilburn

Ruth Wilburn DVM

Alaina Wright
Claudia Mangum
Martha Stover
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2016 Texas Rose Breed Show
P.0.Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 333 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster

2 381 NR Golden Graham

3 354 Lazy J Star Witness

4 355 Lazy J Bailefs Shadow

5 331 Smoke Tree Poetry In
Motion

1 381 NR Golden Graham

333 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster

3 331 Smoke Tree Poetry In
Motion

4 355 Lazy J Bailefs Shadow

5 354 Lazy J Star Witness

1 354 Lazy J Star Witness

2 381 NR Golden Graham

3 331 Smoke Tree Poetry In
Motion

4 355 Lazy J Bailefs Shadow

5 333 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster

6 316 RosMel's Leap of Faith

381 NR Golden Graham
354 Lazy J Star Witness
333 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster

331 Smoke Tree Poetry In
Motion

5 355 Lazy J Bailefs Shadow

A W N

381 NR Golden Graham
354 Lazy J Star Witness
355 Lazy J Bailefs Shadow

331 Smoke Tree Poetry In
Motion

5 333 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster

A w N

1 381 NR Golden Graham
354 Lazy J Star Witness
333 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

631USEF Welsh Hunter Model - (Section A&B) - Junior

Charlotte Mangum, Charlotte
Alexandra Johnson

Jordyn Kay Baxter

Alaina Wright

Mary Frances Mangum

Claudia Mangum
Cameron Vanbuskirk
Janice Early

Alaina Wright

Ruth Wilburn DVM

632USEF Welsh Working Hunter O/F - (Section A&B) - Junior

Alexandra Johnson
Charlotte Mangum, Charlotte
Mary Frances Mangum

Alaina Wright
Jordyn Kay Baxter

Cameron Vanbuskirk
Claudia Mangum
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Alaina Wright
Janice Early

633WPCSA Working Hunter O/F - (Section A&B) - Junior

Jordyn Kay Baxter
Alexandra Johnson
Mary Frances Mangum

Alaina Wright
Charlotte Mangum, Charlotte
Bailey Robinson

Janice Early
Cameron Vanbuskirk
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Alaina Wright
Claudia Mangum
Ann B. Wagenseller

634$150 WPCSA Conformation Hunter Stake O/F - (Section A&B) - Junior

Alexandra Johnson

Jordyn Kay Baxter

Charlotte Mangum, Charlotte
Mary Frances Mangum

Alaina Wright

Cameron Vanbuskirk
Janice Early

Claudia Mangum
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Alaina Wright

635WPCSA Conformation Hunter Under Saddle - (Section A&B) - Junior

Alexandra Johnson
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Alaina Wright

Mary Frances Mangum

Charlotte Mangum, Charlotte

Cameron Vanbuskirk
Janice Early

Alaina Wright

Ruth Wilburn DVM

Claudia Mangum

635CUSEF Welsh Pony Hunter Champion & Reserve (Section A&B) - Junior

A
Alexandra Johnson
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Charlotte Mangum, Charlotte

Cameron Vanbuskirk
Janice Early
Claudia Mangum
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2016 Texas Rose Breed Show Robin Nowak - Secretary
P.0.Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942 (979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

635CWPCSA Hunter Champion & Reserve (Section A&B) - Junior

B
1 381 NR Golden Graham Alexandra Johnson Cameron Vanbuskirk
354 Lazy J Star Witness Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early
333 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster Charlotte Mangum, Charlotte Claudia Mangum

636 WPCSA Working Hunter O/F - (Section A&B) - Adult

No Entries

637$150 WPCSA Conformation Hunter Stake O/F - (Section A&B) - Adult
No Entries

638 WPCSA Conformation Hunter Under Saddle - (Section A&B) - Adult

No Entries

638C WPCSA Hunter Champion & Reserve (Section A&B) - Adult
H

No Entries

639WPCSA Working Hunter O/F - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) - Junior/Adult

1 371 Gray Overture Kimberly Brunson Kimberly Brunson
2 386 Glendonwyn Hot Topic Bella Kay Bella Kay
3 423 Pixie Balladeer Macy Urbanosky Kimberly Brunson

640$75 WPCSA Conformation Hunter Stake O/F - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) -
Junior/Adult

1 371 Gray Overture Kimberly Brunson Kimberly Brunson
386 Glendonwyn Hot Topic Bella Kay Bella Kay
3 423 Pixie Balladeer Macy Urbanosky Kimberly Brunson

641WPCSA Conformation Hunter Under Saddle - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) -
Junior/Adult

1 371 Gray Overture Kimberly Brunson Kimberly Brunson
2 386 Glendonwyn Hot Topic Bella Kay Bella Kay
3 423 Pixie Balladeer Macy Urbanosky Kimberly Brunson
641CWPCSA Hunter Champion and Reserve (Half-Welsh/Partbred) - Junior/Adult
H

1 371 Gray Overture Kimberly Brunson Kimberly Brunson

386 Glendonwyn Hot Topic Bella Kay Bella Kay

423 Pixie Balladeer Macy Urbanosky Kimberly Brunson

642WPCSA Working Hunter O/F - (Section C & D) - Junior/Adult

1 337 Lascaux Jackie O Joanna Wilburn Martha Stover
363 Ranlan Tiger Bay Alexandra Johnson Alexandra Johnson
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2016 Texas Rose Breed Show
P.0.Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 363 Ranlan Tiger Bay

2 337 Lascaux Jackie O

1 363 Ranlan Tiger Bay

2 337 Lascaux Jackie O

1 360 Bailef's Time Two Shine
2 364 Rollingwoods Eye Spy
3 353 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme

4 334 Rollingwoods Hey Jack!
5 365 The Cool Kid

6 328 Rollingwoods Talking

Smack

360 Bailef's Time Two Shine
364 Rollingwoods Eye Spy
353 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme
365 The Cool Kid

334 Rollingwoods Hey Jack!

328 Rollingwoods Talking
Smack

o OB~ W N

360 Bailef's Time Two Shine
364 Rollingwoods Eye Spy
365 The Cool Kid

353 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme
334 Rollingwoods Hey Jack!

328 Rollingwoods Talking
Smack

DO WN

1 360 Bailef's Time Two Shine
364 Rollingwoods Eye Spy
353 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

643$150 WPCSA Conformation Hunter Stake O/F - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

Alexandra Johnson
Joanna Wilburn

Alexandra Johnson
Martha Stover

644WPCSA Conformation Hunter Under Saddle - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

Alexandra Johnson
Joanna Wilburn

Alexandra Johnson
Martha Stover

644CWPCSA Hunter Champion & Reserve (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

H
No Entries

645WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) - Junior/Adult

Skylar Millhouser
Grace Morgan

Jordyn Kay Baxter
Alex Clark

Alexandra Johnson
Mary Frances Mangum

Skylar Millhouser
Alice Litteken
Janice Early

Turner Davis
Kaydrence Cothran
Ruth Wilburn DVM

646 WPCSA English Pleasure Working - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) - Junior/Adult

Skylar Millhouser
Grace Morgan

Jordyn Kay Baxter
Alexandra Johnson
Alex Clark

Mary Frances Mangum

Skylar Millhouser
Alice Litteken
Janice Early
Kaydrence Cothran
Turner Davis

Ruth Wilburn DVM

647%$75 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) -

Junior/Adult

Skylar Millhouser
Grace Morgan
Alexandra Johnson
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Alex Clark

Mary Frances Mangum

Skylar Millhouser
Alice Litteken
Kaydrence Cothran
Janice Early

Turner Davis

Ruth Wilburn DVM

647CWPCSA English Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Half-Welsh/Partbred) -

HJunior/Adult

Skylar Millhouser
Grace Morgan
Jordyn Kay Baxter

Skylar Millhouser
Alice Litteken
Janice Early
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2016 Texas Rose Breed Show
P.0.Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

387 Pleasant Hill Right on Target
381 NR Golden Graham

375 Pajons Royal Mischief

333 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster
356 Excel's Irish Blessing

331 Smoke Tree Poetry In
Motion

330 Ser Mio Rose Delight
366 Madyn Sea Dragon

DO WN B

381 NR Golden Graham

387 Pleasant Hill Right on Target
330 Ser Mio Rose Delight

375 Pajons Royal Mischief

356 Excel's Irish Blessing

333 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster

331 Smoke Tree Poetry In
Motion

366 Madyn Sea Dragon

o O W

387 Pleasant Hill Right on Target
366 Madyn Sea Dragon

381 NR Golden Graham

333 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster
330 Ser Mio Rose Delight

375 Pajons Royal Mischief

331 Smoke Tree Poetry In
Motion

356 Excel's Irish Blessing

o O W

1 387 Pleasant Hill Right on Target
381 NR Golden Graham
375 Pajons Royal Mischief

363 Ranlan Tiger Bay

380 Danaway Sunny

337 Lascaux Jackie O

304 Dandardel Helios

385 StoneCountry Natty Gann

a b~ w0

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

648 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure (Section A&B) - Junior Rider

Bailey Robinson

Hattie VVanbuskirk

Lane Johnson

Charlotte Mangum, Charlotte
Alaina Wright

Mary Frances Mangum

Mason Davis
Lauren Smith

Claudia Knudsen
Cameron Vanbuskirk
Kimberly Johnson
Claudia Mangum
Lynn Fitzgerald

Ruth Wilburn DVM

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Pam Johnson

649WPCSA English Pleasure Working (Section A&B) - Junior Rider

Hattie Vanbuskirk

Bailey Robinson

Mason Davis

Lane Johnson

Alaina Wright

Charlotte Mangum, Charlotte
Mary Frances Mangum

Lauren Smith

Cameron Vanbuskirk
Claudia Knudsen
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Kimberly Johnson
Lynn Fitzgerald
Claudia Mangum
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Pam Johnson

650$150 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake (Section A&B) - Junior Rder

Bailey Robinson

Lauren Smith

Hattie Vanbuskirk

Charlotte Mangum, Charlotte
Mason Davis

Lane Johnson

Mary Frances Mangum

Alaina Wright

Claudia Knudsen
Pam Johnson
Cameron Vanbuskirk
Claudia Mangum
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Kimberly Johnson
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Lynn Fitzgerald

650CWPCSA English Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section A&B) - Junior Rider

H

Bailey Robinson
Alexandra Johnson
Lane Johnson

Claudia Knudsen
Cameron Vanbuskirk
Kimberly Johnson

651WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

Alexandra Johnson
Kimberly Johnson
Joanna Wilburn
Marissa Gomez
Hattie Vanbuskirk

Alexandra Johnson
Cameron Vanbuskirk
Martha Stover
Phillip D. Orear
Cameron Vanbuskirk
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2016 Texas Rose Breed Show Robin Nowak - Secretary
P.0.Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942 (979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

652WPCSA English Pleasure Working - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

1 363 Ranlan Tiger Bay Alexandra Johnson Alexandra Johnson
2 380 Danaway Sunny Kimberly Johnson Cameron Vanbuskirk
3 304 Dandardel Helios Marissa Gomez Phillip D. Orear
4 337 Lascaux Jackie O Joanna Wilburn Martha Stover
5 385 StoneCountry Natty Gann Hattie VVanbuskirk Cameron Vanbuskirk
653$75 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult
1 363 Ranlan Tiger Bay Alexandra Johnson Alexandra Johnson
2 337 Lascaux Jackie O Joanna Wilburn Martha Stover
3 380 Danaway Sunny Kimberly Johnson Cameron Vanbuskirk
4 304 Dandardel Helios Marissa Gomez Phillip D. Orear
5 385 StoneCountry Natty Gann Hattie Vanbuskirk Cameron Vanbuskirk
653CWPCSA English Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult
H
1 363 Ranlan Tiger Bay Alexandra Johnson Alexandra Johnson
2 380 Danaway Sunny Kimberly Johnson Cameron Vanbuskirk
304 Dandardel Helios Marissa Gomez Phillip D. Orear
654 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure (Section A&B) - Adult Rider
No Entries
655WPCSA English Pleasure Working (Section A&B) - Adult Rider
No Entries
656$75 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake (Section A&B) - Adult Rider
No Entries
656CWPCSA English Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section A&B) - Adult Rider
H
No Entries
657WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure - (Section A&B) - Junior
1 352 Lazy J Starry Night Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early
356 Excel's Irish Blessing Dannah Westbrook Lynn Fitzgerald
3 355 Lazy J Bailefs Shadow Alaina Wright Alaina Wright
658 WPCSA Western Pleasure Working - (Section A&B) - Junior
1 352 Lazy J Starry Night Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early
2 356 Excel's Irish Blessing Dannah Westbrook Lynn Fitzgerald
3 355 Lazy J Bailefs Shadow Alaina Wright Alaina Wright
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2016 Texas Rose Breed Show Robin Nowak - Secretary
P.0.Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942 (979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

659$150 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure Stake - (Section A&B) - Junior

1 352 Lazy J Starry Night Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early
2 356 Excel's Irish Blessing Dannah Westbrook Lynn Fitzgerald
3 355 Lazy J Bailefs Shadow Alaina Wright Alaina Wright
659CWPCSA Western Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section A&B) - Junior
H

1 352 Lazy J Starry Night Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early

356 Excel's Irish Blessing Dannah Westbrook Lynn Fitzgerald

355 Lazy J Bailefs Shadow Alaina Wright Alaina Wright

660WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure - (Section A&B) - Adult

No Entries
661 WPCSA Western Pleasure Working - (Section A&B) - Adult
No Entries
662%$75 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure Stake - (Section A&B) - Adult

No Entries

662C WPCSA Western Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section A&B) - Adult
H

No Entries

663WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) - Junior/Adult

1 353 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early
2 360 Bailef's Time Two Shine Skylar Millhouser Skylar Millhouser
3 371 Gray Overture Kimberly Brunson Kimberly Brunson

664 WPCSA Western Pleasure Working - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) - Junior/Adult

1 360 Bailef's Time Two Shine Skylar Millhouser Skylar Millhouser
353 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early
3 371 Gray Overture Kimberly Brunson Kimberly Brunson

665%75 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure Stake - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) -
Junior/Adult

1 360 Bailef's Time Two Shine Skylar Millhouser Skylar Millhouser
2 353 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early
3 371 Gray Overture Kimberly Brunson Kimberly Brunson

665C WPCSA Western Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Half-Welsh/Partbred) -
HJunior/Adult

1 360 Bailef's Time Two Shine Skylar Millhouser Skylar Millhouser
353 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early
371 Gray Overture Kimberly Brunson Kimberly Brunson
09/07/2016 4:39 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 18 of 19

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



2016 Texas Rose Breed Show Robin Nowak - Secretary
P.0.Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942 (979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

666 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

No Entries

667WPCSA Western Pleasure Working - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

No Entries

668%$75 WPCSA Western Pleasure Stake - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

No Entries

668CWPCSA Western Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult
H

No Entries

669WPCSA Stock Seat Equitation - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior

No Entries

670WPCSA Stock Seat Equitation - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Adult

No Entries
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